Pétanque Mirabel

3 Parties -Total des Pts ou Parties Gagnées - Session du 08-07-2024
Classement: PG - PP - PC

08/07/2024 22:34:04 1/1

IPosI No[

Equipes

|

Bourses

Boni | PG |

Points J

1
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11

12

13

14

15

16

8

16

13

10

12

14

15

11

HUNEAULT Guy
GUENETTE Doris
LECLERC Yvon

SNEY Daniel
LACHANCE Ernestine

CROISETIERE Normand
VINCENT Diane
BRUNET Claude
DESILETS Nicole

LEPAGE Clement
MIMEAULT Doris

BLANCHETTE Jocelyn
DESORMEAUX Denise
MORIN Georgette

GROULX Raynald
I.LEVASSEUR Martine
JOYAL Laure

RUSSELL Robert
ILALIZERTE Nicole
MICHAUD Carolle
TURMEL Michel
LANDRY Nadine
RUCCOLO Franco

BAZINET Roland
FORCGET Gilles
LEVEILLE Francoise
BARISEAU André
SIGNORI Madeieine
FRECHETTE Francine

DACUSTY Michel
ROU5EAU Suzanne
DESNOYERS Michel
PAGE: Rejean
JOLICOEUR Jeanne-D'arc
MOR =L ~rancine
Ri_ATHETTE Lise
RICHARD Pierre-Luc
ROCHON Monique
HENRY Richard
GUICGNARD Jerry
RICHARD Diane

CAl - =~U Maurice
WViIA= =AU louise
CYR Sinstte
BRODEUR Gilles
GE' il_t: Solange
GAL = Michel

Total:

39,00 (13x3)

33,00 (11x3)

27,00 (9x3)

24,00 (8x3)

18,00 (6x3)

141,00%

3

39-21

39-29

38-20

38-33

37-29

37-31

37-36

32-27

29-36

27-29

34-36

31-37

33-39

31-39

22-39

16-39



